

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3304/2026

Anamika Saini D/o Late Shri Kudi Lal Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

The District Marriage Registration Officer (District Magistrate)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

24/04/2026

None present on behalf of the petitioner.

List the matter on 30.04.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J